
PORTO WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
From 03 To 09 July 2017 -- Porto (PT)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP
1st 

HR

2nd 

HR

Gr-

Rank

ORLANDO Francesco IT 60 76 0.789 4 5 4 1

COSTA Jorge PT 59 81 0.728 2 4 4 2

PINTO Ricardo PT 47 83 0.566 0 4 4 3

MONTES Antonio ES 60 52 1.153 4 8 5 1

MAIA Fernando PT 55 59 0.932 2 4 4 2

FERNANDES ALIPIO Jorge PT 36 41 0.878 0 6 6 3

TOMAS Fernando PT 60 80 0.750 4 6 6 1

GIACALONE Domenico IT 57 90 0.633 2 4 4 2

GUVENMEZ Akif TR 50 72 0.694 0 7 3 3

MALACRITA Stefano IT 60 110 0.545 4 4 3 1

KOBAYASHI Ryouko JP 50 100 0.500 2 3 3 2

EHRHARDT Peter DE 35 90 0.388 0 4 2 3

CHO Jun Hyuk KR 60 51 1.176 4 8 6 1

LELIEVRE Vincent FR 43 61 0.704 2 3 3 2

ROESTEL Hans-Joachim DE 29 70 0.414 0 3 2 3

SEO Chang Hoon KR 60 40 1.500 4 7 5 1

BROUSSES Eric FR 52 55 0.945 2 5 4 2

VENDA Carlos PT 40 61 0.655 0 5 4 3

SEO Sam Il KR 60 46 1.304 4 4 4 1

MATA Esteve ES 45 69 0.652 2 6 3 2

VAN DEN BERGH Patrick BE 17 61 0.278 0 2 1 3

KEITH Alan DK 60 73 0.821 4 5 4 1

ERNST Dieter DE 44 113 0.389 2 4 3 2

FAROUK Haitham EG 34 112 0.303 0 2 2 3

PINARD Patrice FR 60 89 0.674 4 6 4 1

WOLF Wolfgang DE 51 77 0.662 2 5 3 2

SWITALA Joel FR 39 86 0.453 0 3 3 3

ANDRADE Paulo PT 60 50 1.200 4 7 6 1

PINTO Vitor PT 32 74 0.432 2 3 2 2

MEUSEN Wilco NL 45 88 0.511 0 4 3 3

CUNHA Fernando PT 60 77 0.779 4 7 5 1

TORRES Joaquim PT 51 65 0.784 2 5 5 2

SOBHY George EG 47 76 0.618 0 3 3 3

SOARES Jose Miguel PT 51 55 0.927 2 7 6 1

Oh Tae Jun KR 54 60 0.900 2 5 5 2

PALHARES Paulo PT 44 59 0.745 2 5 4 3

SORENSEN Jacop DK 60 46 1.304 4 6 5 1

ROESTEL Norbert DE 56 68 0.823 2 7 4 2

FIGUEIREDO Artur PT 51 68 0.750 0 5 4 3

MARECHAL Gwendal FR 60 43 1.395 4 6 6 1

GOMES Vasco PT 58 56 1.035 2 6 5 2

TIRANNO Giuseppe IT 27 57 0.473 0 5 3 3

DEVOGELAERE Mikaël FR 60 46 1.304 4 6 5 1

CARDOSO Jose PT 49 63 0.777 1 4 3 2

SOUSA Manuel PT 48 63 0.761 1 7 4 3

CHO Keon Hwi KR 60 52 1.153 4 7 6 1

HOLMEHOJ Thomas DK 49 65 0.753 2 5 4 2

MALSERT Philippe FR 44 67 0.656 0 5 5 3
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PORTO WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
From 03 To 09 July 2017 -- Porto (PT)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR

PPP-Qual-

1st Rank

SEO Chang Hoon KR 60 40 1.500 4 7 5 1

MARECHAL Gwendal FR 60 43 1.395 4 6 6 2

SORENSEN Jacop DK 60 46 1.304 4 6 5 3

DEVOGELAERE Mikaël FR 60 46 1.304 4 6 5 4

SEO Sam Il KR 60 46 1.304 4 4 4 5

ANDRADE Paulo PT 60 50 1.200 4 7 6 6

CHO Jun Hyuk KR 60 51 1.176 4 8 6 7

MONTES Antonio ES 60 52 1.153 4 8 5 8

CHO Keon Hwi KR 60 52 1.153 4 7 6 9

KEITH Alan DK 60 73 0.821 4 5 4 10

ORLANDO Francesco IT 60 76 0.789 4 5 4 11

CUNHA Fernando PT 60 77 0.779 4 7 5 12

TOMAS Fernando PT 60 80 0.750 4 6 6 13

PINARD Patrice FR 60 89 0.674 4 6 4 14

MALACRITA Stefano IT 60 110 0.545 4 4 3 15

SOARES Jose Miguel PT 51 55 0.927 2 7 6 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR

PPP-Qual-

2nd Rank

0 GOMES Vasco PT 58 56 1.035 2 6 5 1

2 BROUSSES Eric FR 52 55 0.945 2 5 4 2

3 MAIA Fernando PT 55 59 0.932 2 4 4 3

4 Oh Tae Jun KR 54 60 0.900 2 5 5 4

5 ROESTEL Norbert DE 56 68 0.823 2 7 4 5

6 TORRES Joaquim PT 51 65 0.784 2 5 5 6

7 HOLMEHOJ Thomas DK 49 65 0.753 2 5 4 7

8 COSTA Jorge PT 59 81 0.728 2 4 4 8

9 LELIEVRE Vincent FR 43 61 0.704 2 3 3 9

10 WOLF Wolfgang DE 51 77 0.662 2 5 3 10

11 MATA Esteve ES 45 69 0.652 2 6 3 11

12 GIACALONE Domenico IT 57 90 0.633 2 4 4 12

13 KOBAYASHI Ryouko JP 50 100 0.500 2 3 3 13

14 PINTO Vitor PT 32 74 0.432 2 3 2 14

15 ERNST Dieter DE 44 113 0.389 2 4 3 15

16 CARDOSO Jose PT 49 63 0.777 1 4 3 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR

PPP-Qual-

3rd Rank

17 PALHARES Paulo PT 44 59 0.745 2 5 4 1

18 SOUSA Manuel PT 48 63 0.761 1 7 4 2

19 FERNANDES ALIPIO Jorge PT 36 41 0.878 0 6 6 3

20 FIGUEIREDO Artur PT 51 68 0.750 0 5 4 4

21 GUVENMEZ Akif TR 50 72 0.694 0 7 3 5

22 MALSERT Philippe FR 44 67 0.656 0 5 5 6

23 VENDA Carlos PT 40 61 0.655 0 5 4 7

24 SOBHY George EG 47 76 0.618 0 3 3 8

25 PINTO Ricardo PT 47 83 0.566 0 4 4 9

26 MEUSEN Wilco NL 45 88 0.511 0 4 3 10

27 TIRANNO Giuseppe IT 27 57 0.473 0 5 3 11

28 SWITALA Joel FR 39 86 0.453 0 3 3 12

29 ROESTEL Hans-Joachim DE 29 70 0.414 0 3 2 13

30 EHRHARDT Peter DE 35 90 0.388 0 4 2 14

31 FAROUK Haitham EG 34 112 0.303 0 2 2 15

32 VAN DEN BERGH Patrick BE 17 61 0.278 0 2 1 16
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